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Direction
Bus Station — Interchange

68 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Chamberlain Street

Welsford Avenue

Charter Way

Cemetery

Haybridge Villas

Henley Lane

Shortwood Lay-By

St Paul's Church

Little Green

Fairview Cottage

Top Road

Edenmount

St. Lawrence Church

Roughmoor Lane

Bucklegrove Caravan Park

Scaddens Lane

Smiths Close

Back Lane

Garden Centre

Church Street

Route schedule
Bus Station — Interchange

Monday 06:55-17:50

Tuesday 06:55-17:50

Wednesday 06:55-17:50

Thursday 06:55-17:50

Friday 06:55-17:50

Saturday 06:55-17:50

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 68

Trip Duration: 1 hour 33 min
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Tweentown

Greenhill House

The Barrows

Round Oak Road

Shipham Road Junction

Cheddar Road

Parkfield Road

Town Hall

Surgery

Cross Lane

Cross

Shute Shelve Hill

Winscombe Hill

Bridgewater Road

Fullers Lane

Playing Fields

Belmont Road

The Chestnuts

Woodborough Drive

Moorham Road

The Grove

Wimblestone Road

Quarry Road

Church

Thatchers Railway Inn

Sandford Station

Towerhead Farm

Dark Lane

The Orchard



Westfield Crescent

Knightcott Park

Knightcott Gardens

Well Lane

Summer Lane

Locking Grove

Apprentice Way

Locking Farm Industrial Estate

Elm Tree Road

Helicopter Museum

The Barrows

Sports Centre

Wellsea Grove

Birchwood Avenue

Langford Road

Stafford Road

Swiss Road

Interchange



Direction
Interchange — Wells Blue School

71 stops

Open route schedule

Interchange

Stafford Road

Langford Road

Birchwood Avenue

Laburnum Road

Chesham Road South

South West Skills Campus

Borough Arms (Weston Milton Station)

The Barrows

Helicopter Museum

Locking Farm Industrial Estate

Apprentice Way

Locking Grove

Elborough Turn

Summer Lane

Well Lane

Knightcott Gardens

Knightcott Park

Westfield Crescent

The Orchard

Dark Lane

Towerhead Farm

Sandford Station

Thatchers Railway Inn

Church

Route schedule
Interchange — Wells Blue School

Monday 06:45-17:40

Tuesday 06:45-17:40

Wednesday 06:45-17:40

Thursday 06:45-17:40

Friday 06:45-17:40

Saturday 06:45-17:40

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Interchange

Stops: 71

Trip Duration: 1 hour 38 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-126-402929497-964823466


Quarry Road

Wimblestone Road

Shipham Lane

Moorham Road

Woodborough Drive

The Chestnuts

Belmont Road

Playing Fields

Fullers Lane

Bridgewater Road

Winscombe Hill

Shute Shelve Hill

Cross

West Street

Surgery

Town Hall

Parkfield Road

Cheddar Road

Shipham Road Junction

Round Oak Road

The Barrows

Greenhill House

Tweentown

Union Street

Garden Centre

Back Lane

Smiths Close

Scaddens Lane



Bucklegrove Caravan Park

St.Lawrence Church

Edenmount

Top Road

Fairview Cottage

Little Green

St. Paul's Church

Shortwood Lay-By

Henley Lane

Touring Park

Cemetery

Charter Way

Welsford Avenue

Chamberlain Street

Bus Station

Chamberlain Street

New Street

Wells Blue School

126 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Weston-super-Mare

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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